
2024 -25 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

ianaraj Balwant Singh P.G. 
Coliege 

Garga pr.Varangsı 

A. 3H B. HIAlrY 

A. 3İ B. 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Prncipal 
abaraj Ba'wart Singh PG 

Colle: 

A. 75-85% (3106T) B. 45-65% 
(TT) C. 35% (+ Ft) 

Maharaj Balwant Singh P.G. College Gangapur, Varanasi (U.P.) 
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